AX
IS
-F
P
Axis-FP
Axial smoke extraction fan
Use
The fans are used for extraction of smoke in case

AXIS-FP 400-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
400 4 3~400
Axis-FP 400-4D/0.55-6/30/AL 0.55 1440 6 30 26.5 400
Axis-FP 400-4D/0.55-6/35/AL 0.55 1440 6 35 26.5 400
Axis-FP 400-4D/0.55-6/40/AL 0.55 1440 6 40 26.5 400
Axis-FP 400-4D/0.55-6/45/AL 0.55 1440 6 45 26.5 400
Axis-FP 400-4D/0.55-8/45/AL 0.55 1440 8 45 27 400
 dBA
90
120
110

AXIS-FP 400-2
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
400 2 3~400
Axis-FP 400-2D/0.75-6/30/AL 0.75 2880 6 30 26.5 400
Axis-FP 400-2D/1.1-6/35/AL 1.1 2880 6 35 27.5 400
Axis-FP 400-2D/1.5-6/40/AL 1.5 2880 6 40 32.5 400
Axis-FP 400-2D/2.2-6/45/AL 2.2 2880 6 45 34.5 400
Axis-FP 400-2D/2.2-8/45/AL 2.2 2880 8 45 35 400
400 2/4 3~400
Axis-FP 400-2/4D/0.8/0.2-6/30/AL 0.8/0.2 2880/1440 6 30 26.5 400 *
Axis-FP 400-2/4D/1.1/0.25-6/35/AL 1.1/0.25 2880/1440 6 35 27.5 400 *
Axis-FP 400-2/4D/1.5/0.37-6/40/AL 1.5/0.37 2880/1440 6 40 32.5 400 *
Axis-FP 400-2/4D/2.2/0.5-6/45/AL 2.2/0.5 2880/1440 6 45 34.5 400 *
Axis-FP 400-2/4D/2.2/0.5-8/45/AL 2.2/0.5 2880/1440 8 45 35 400 *
* maximum speed graph
Aerodynamic characteristics
525
Ø8

AXIS-FP 450-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
450 4 3~400
Axis-FP 450-4D/0.55-6/30/AL 0.55 1440 6 30 36.1 400
Axis-FP 450-4D/0.55-6/35/AL 0.55 1440 6 35 36.1 400
Axis-FP 450-4D/0.55-6/40/AL 0.55 1440 6 40 36.1 400
Axis-FP 450-4D/0.55-6/45/AL 0.55 1440 6 45 36.1 400
Axis-FP 450-4D/0.55-8/45/AL 0.55 1440 8 45 36.6 400
Axis-FP 400-4
Aerodynamic characteristics
100
140

AXIS-FP 450-2
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
450 2 3~400
Axis-FP 450-2D/1.1-6/30/AL 1.1 2880 6 30 37.1 400
Axis-FP 450-2D/1.5-6/35/AL 1.5 2880 6 35 42.1 400
Axis-FP 450-2D/2.2-6/40/AL 2.2 2880 6 40 44.1 400
Axis-FP 450-2D/3-8/40/AL 3 2880 8 40 53.6 500
Axis-FP 450-2D/4-8/45/AL 4 2880 8 45 64.6 500
450 2/4 3~400
Axis-FP 450-2/4D/1.1/0.25-6/30/AL 1.1/0.25 2880/1440 6 30 37.1 400 *
Axis-FP 450-2/4D/1.5/0.37-6/35/AL 1.5/0.37 2880/1440 6 35 42.1 400 *
Axis-FP 450-2/4D/2.2/0.5-6/40/AL 2.2/0.5 2880/1440 6 40 44.1 400 *
Axis-FP 450-2/4D/3.1/0.8-8/40/AL 3.1/0.8 2880/1440 8 40 55.6 500 *
Axis-FP 450-2/4D/4.4/1.1-8/45/AL 4.4/1.1 2880/1440 8 45 65.6 500 *
* maximum speed graph
Axis-FP 450-2
Aerodynamic characteristics
1000060004000 14000 16000120008000

AXIS-FP 500-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
500 4 3~400
Axis-FP 500-4D/0.55-6/30/AL 0.55 1440 6 30 47.7 400
Axis-FP 500-4D/0.55-6/35/AL 0.55 1440 6 35 47.7 400
Axis-FP 500-4D/0.55-6/40/AL 0.55 1440 6 40 47.7 400
Axis-FP 500-4D/0.55-6/45/AL 0.55 1440 6 45 47.7 400
Axis-FP 500-4D/0.75-8/45/AL 0.75 1440 8 45 49.3 400
Axis-FP 500-4
Aerodynamic characteristics
100
140

AXIS-FP 500-2
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
500 2 3~400
Axis-FP 500-2D/1.5-6/30/AL 1.5 2880 6 30 53.7 400
Axis-FP 500-2D/2.2-6/35/AL 2.2 2880 6 35 55.7 400
Axis-FP 500-2D/3-8/35/AL 3 2880 8 35 65.3 400
Axis-FP 500-2D/4-8/40/AL 4 2880 8 40 76.3 500
Axis-FP 500-2D/5.5-8/45/AL 5.5 2880 8 45 95.3 500
500 2/4 3~400
Axis-FP 500-2/4D/1.5/0.37-6/30/AL 1.5/0.37 2880/1440 6 30 53.7 400 *
Axis-FP 500-2/4D/2.2/0.5-6/35/AL 2.2/0.5 2880/1440 6 35 55.7 400 *
Axis-FP 500-2/4D/3.1/0.8-8/35/AL 3.1/0.8 2880/1440 6 40 67.3 500 *
Axis-FP 500-2/4D/4.4/1.1-8/40/AL 4.4/1.1 2880/1440 8 40 77.3 500 *
Axis-FP 500-2/4D/6.0/1.5-8/45/AL 6/1.5 2880/1440 8 45 92.3 550 *
* maximum speed graph
Axis-FP 500-2
Aerodynamic characteristics
1000060004000 14000 200001800016000120008000

AXIS-FP 560-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
560 4 3~400
Axis-FP 560-4D/0.55-6/30/AL 0.55 1440 6 30 64.8 400
Axis-FP 560-4D/0.55-6/35/AL 0.55 1440 6 35 64.8 400
Axis-FP 560-4D/0.55-6/40/AL 0.55 1440 6 40 64.8 400
Axis-FP 560-4D/0.75-6/45/AL 0.75 1440 6 45 65.8 400
Axis-FP 560-4D/1.1-8/45/AL 1.1 1440 8 45 72.4 400
Aerodynamic characteristics
Axis-FP 560-4
100
140

AXIS-FP 560-2
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
560 2 3~400
Axis-FP 560-2D/2.2-6/30/AL 2.2 2880 6 30 72.8 400
Axis-FP 560-2D/3-8/30/AL 3 2880 8 30 82.4 400
Axis-FP 560-2D/4-8/35/AL 4 2880 8 35 93.4 500
Axis-FP 560-2D/5.5-8/40/AL 5.5 2880 8 40 112.4 500
Axis-FP 560-2D/7.5-8/45/AL 7.5 2880 8 45 118.4 500
560 2/4 3~400
Axis-FP 560-2/4D/2.2/0.5-6/30/AL 2.2/0.5 2880/1440 6 30 72.8 400 *
Axis-FP 560-2/4D/3.1/0.8-8/30/AL 3.1/0.8 2880/1440 8 30 84.4 500 *
Axis-FP 560-2/4D/4.4/1.1-8/35/AL 4.4/1.1 2880/1440 8 35 94.4 500 *
Axis-FP 560-2/4D/6/1.5-8/40/AL 6/1.5 2880/1440 8 40 109.4 550 *
Axis-FP 560-2/4D/8/2-8/45/AL 8/2 2880/1440 8 45 118.4 550 *
* maximum speed graph
Aerodynamic characteristics
680
Ø12

AXIS-FP 630-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
630 4 3~400
Axis-FP 630-4D/0.55-8/30/AL 0.55 1440 8 30 71 400
Axis-FP 630-4D/0.75-8/35/AL 0.75 1440 8 35 72 400
Axis-FP 630-4D/1.1-8/40/AL 1.1 1440 8 40 78 400
Axis-FP 630-4D/1.5-6/32.5/AL 1.5 1440 6 32.5 82.1 400
Axis-FP 630-4D/1.5-8/45/AL 1.5 1440 8 45 81 400
Axis-FP 630-4D/1.5-6/37.5/AL 1.5 1440 6 37.5 82.1 400
Axis-FP 630-4D/2.2-6/40/AL 2.2 1440 6 40 88.1 400
Axis-FP 630-4D/2.2-6/45/AL 2.2 1440 6 45 88.1 400
Aerodynamic characteristics
Axis-FP 630-4
100004000 6000 14000 200001800016000120008000
100004000 6000 14000 200001800016000120008000

AXIS-FP 630-2
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
630 2 3~400
Axis-FP 630-2D/4-8/30/AL 4 2880 8 30 99 500
Axis-FP 630-2D/5.5-8/35/AL 5.5 2880 8 35 118 500
Axis-FP 630-2D/7.5-8/40/AL 7.5 2880 8 40 124 500
Axis-FP 630-2D/9.2-6/30/AL 9.2 2880 6 30 143.1 600
Axis-FP 630-2D/11-6/32.5/AL 11 2880 6 32.5 162.1 600
Axis-FP 630-2D/11-6/35/AL 11 2880 6 35 162.1 600
Axis-FP 630-2D/15-6/37.5/AL 15 2880 6 37.5 169.1 700
Axis-FP 630-2D/15-6/40/AL 15 2880 6 40 169.1 700
Axis-FP 630-2D/18.5-6/45/AL 18.5 2880 6 45 184.1 700
Aerodynamic characteristics
750
Ø12
12 holes

AXIS-FP 630-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
630 4/8 3~400
Axis-FP 630-4/8D/0.6/0.15-8/30/AL 0.6/0.15 1440/720 8 30 72 400 *
Axis-FP 630-4/8D/0.8/0.2-8/35/AL 0.8/0.2 1440/720 8 35 72 400 *
Axis-FP 630-4/8D/1.2/0.3-8/40/AL 1.2/0.3 1440/720 8 40 77 400 *
Axis-FP 630-4/8D/1.2/0.3-6/32.5/AL 1.2/0.3 1440/720 6 32.5 78.1 400 *
Axis-FP 630-4/8D/1.6/0.4-8/45/AL 1.6/0.4 1440/720 8 45 80 400 *
Axis-FP 630-4/8D/1.6/0.4-6/37.5/AL 1.6/0.4 1440/720 6 37.5 81.1 400 *
Axis-FP 630-4/8D/2.2/0.55-6/40/AL 2.2/0.55 1440/720 6 40 88.1 500 *
Axis-FP 630-4/8D/2.2/0.55-6/45/AL 2.2/0.55 1440/720 6 45 88.1 500 *
* maximum speed graph
Aerodynamic characteristics
Axis-FP 630-4
100004000 6000 14000 200001800016000120008000

AXIS-FP 630-2
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
630 2/4 3~400
Axis-FP 630-2/4D/4.4/1.1-8/30/AL 4.4/1.1 2880/1440 8 30 100 500 *
Axis-FP 630-2/4D/6/1.5-8/35/AL 6/1.5 2880/1440 8 35 115 600 *
Axis-FP 630-2/4D/8/2-8/40/AL 8/2 2880/1440 8 40 124 600 *
Axis-FP 630-2/4D/12/3-6/30/AL 12/3 2880/1440 6 30 176.1 700 *
Axis-FP 630-2/4D/12/3-6/32.5/AL 12/3 2880/1440 6 32.5 176.1 700 *
Axis-FP 630-2/4D/12/3-6/35/AL 12/3 2880/1440 6 35 176.1 700 *
Axis-FP 630-2/4D/12/3-6/37.5/AL 12/3 2880/1440 6 37.5 176.1 700 *
Axis-FP 630-2/4D/16/4-6/40/AL 16/4 2880/1440 6 40 193.1 700 *
Axis-FP 630-2/4D/20/5.5-6/45/AL 20/5.5 2880/1440 6 45 218.1 700 *
 * maximum speed graph
Aerodynamic characteristics
750
Ø12

AXIS-FP 710-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
710 4 3~400
Axis-FP 710-4D/0.75-6/20/AL 0.75 1440 6 20 99.3 450
Axis-FP 710-4D/1.1-6/25/AL 1.1 1440 6 25 105.3 450
Axis-FP 710-4D/1.5-6/30/AL 1.5 1440 6 30 108.3 450
Axis-FP 710-4D/2.2-6/32.5/AL 2.2 1440 6 32.5 114.3 450
Axis-FP 710-4D/2.2-6/35/AL 2.2 1440 6 35 114.3 450
Axis-FP 710-4D/2.2-6/37.5/AL 2.2 1440 6 37.5 114.3 450
Axis-FP 710-4D/3-6/40/AL 3 1440 6 40 117.3 560
Axis-FP 710-4D/4-6/45/AL 4 1440 6 45 131.3 560
Aerodynamic characteristics
Axis-FP 710-4
100005000 20000 300002500015000
100005000 20000 300002500015000

AXIS-FP 710-2
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
710 2 3~400
Axis-FP 710-2D/7.5-6/20/AL 7.5 2880 6 20 151.3 560
Axis-FP 710-2D/9.2-6/25/AL 9.2 2880 6 25 169.3 560
Axis-FP 710-2D/15-6/30/AL 15 2880 6 30 195.3 750
Axis-FP 710-2D/15-6/32.5/AL 15 2880 6 32.5 195.3 750
Axis-FP 710-2D/18.5-6/35/AL 18.5 2880 6 35 210.3 750
Axis-FP 710-2D/18.5-6/37.5/AL 18.5 2880 6 37.5 210.3 750
Axis-FP 710-2D/22-6/40/AL 22 2880 6 40 256.3 750
Aerodynamic characteristics
845
Ø12
16 holes

AXIS-FP 710-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
710 4/8 3~400
Axis-FP 710-4/8D/0.8/0.2-6/20/AL 0.8/0.2 1440/720 6 20 99.3 450 *
Axis-FP 710-4/8D/1.2/0.3-6/25/AL 1.2/0.3 1440/720 6 25 104.3 450 *
Axis-FP 710-4/8D/1.6/0.4-6/30/AL 1.6/0.4 1440/720 6 30 107.3 450 *
Axis-FP 710-4/8D/2.2/0.55-6/32.5/AL 2.2/0.55 1440/720 6 32.5 114.3 560 *
Axis-FP 710-4/8D/2.2/0.55-6/35/AL 2.2/0.55 1440/720 6 35 114.3 560 *
Axis-FP 710-4/8D/2.2/0.55-6/37.5/AL 2.2/0.55 1440/720 6 37.5 114.3 560 *
Axis-FP 710-4/8D/2.8/0.7-6/40/AL 2.8/0.7 1440/720 6 40 117.3 560 *
Axis-FP 710-4/8D/3.8/1-6/45/AL 3.8/1 1440/720 6 45 127.3 560 *
* maximum speed graph
Aerodynamic characteristics
Axis-FP 710-4
100005000 20000 300002500015000

AXIS-FP 710-2
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
710 2/4 3~400
Axis-FP 710-2/4D/6/1.5-6/20/AL 6/1.5 2880/1440 6 20 142.3 560 *
Axis-FP 710-2/4D/12/3-6/25/AL 12/3 2880/1440 6 25 202.3 750 *
Axis-FP 710-2/4D/12/3-6/30/AL 12/3 2880/1440 6 30 202.3 750 *
Axis-FP 710-2/4D/16/4-6/32.5/AL 16/4 2880/1440 6 32.5 219.3 750 *
Axis-FP 710-2/4D/16/4-6/35/AL 16/4 2880/1440 6 35 219.3 750 *
Axis-FP 710-2/4D/20/5.5-6/37.5/AL 20/5.5 2880/1440 6 37.5 244.3 750 *
Axis-FP 710-2/4D/20/5.5-6/40/AL 20/5.5 2880/1440 6 40 244.3 750 *
 * maximum speed graph
Aerodynamic characteristics
845
Ø12

AXIS-FP 800-6D
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
800 6 3~400
Axis-FP 800-6D/0.37-6/20/AL 0.37 960 6 20 109.6 400
Axis-FP 800-6D/0.55-6/25/AL 0.55 960 6 25 110.6 400
Axis-FP 800-6D/0.75-6/30/AL 0.75 960 6 30 115.6 400
Axis-FP 800-6D/0.75-6/32.5/AL 0.75 960 6 32.5 115.6 400
Axis-FP 800-6D/1.1-6/35/AL 1.1 960 6 35 119.6 400
Axis-FP 800-6D/1.1-6/37.5/AL 1.1 960 6 37.5 119.6 400
Axis-FP 800-6D/1.1-6/40/AL 1.1 960 6 40 119.6 400
Axis-FP 800-6D/1.5-6/45/AL 1.5 960 6 45 122.6 500
Axis-FP 800-6
120006000 9000 21000 270002400015000 18000
120006000 9000 21000 270002400015000 18000
0.3

AXIS-FP 800-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
800 4 3~400
Axis-FP 800-4D/1.1-6/20/AL 1.1 1440 6 20 116.6 400
Axis-FP 800-4D/1.5-6/25/AL 1.5 1440 6 25 119.6 400
Axis-FP 800-4D/2.2-6/30/AL 2.2 1440 6 30 125.6 400
Axis-FP 800-4D/3-6/32.5/AL 3 1440 6 32.5 128.6 500
Axis-FP 800-4D/3-6/35/AL 3 1440 6 35 128.6 500
Axis-FP 800-4D/4-6/37.5/AL 4 1440 6 37.5 142.6 500
Axis-FP 800-4D/4-6/40/AL 4 1440 6 40 142.6 500
Axis-FP 800-4D/5.5-6/45/AL 5.5 1440 6 45 156.6 500
800 4/8 3~400
Axis-FP 800-4/8D/1.2/0.3-6/20/AL 1.2/0.3 1440/720 6 20 115.6 400 *
Axis-FP 800-4/8D/1.6/0.4-6/25/AL 1.6/0.4 1440/720 6 25 118.6 400 *
Axis-FP 800-4/8D/2.2/0.55-6/30/AL 2.2/0.55 1440/720 6 30 125.6 500 *
Axis-FP 800-4/8D/2.8/0.7-6/32.5/AL 2.8/0.7 1440/720 6 32.5 128.6 500 *
Axis-FP 800-4/8D/2.8/0.7-6/35/AL 2.8/0.7 1440/720 6 35 128.6 500 *
Axis-FP 800-4/8D/3.8/1-6/37.5/AL 3.8/1 1440/720 6 37.5 138.6 500 *
Axis-FP 800-4/8D/3.8/1-6/40/AL 3.8/1 1440/720 6 40 138.6 500 *
Axis-FP 800-4/8D/5/1.3-6/45/AL 5/1.3 1440/720 6 45 163.6 600 *
* maximum speed graph
925
Ø12
16 holes

AXIS-FP 900-6
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
900 6 3~400
Axis-FP 900-6D/0.75-8/20/AL 0.75 960 8 20 120.8 400
Axis-FP 900-6D/1.1-8/25/AL 1.1 960 8 25 124.8 400
Axis-FP 900-6D/1.5-8/30/AL 1.5 960 8 30 127.8 500
Axis-FP 900-6D/1.5-8/32.5/AL 1.5 960 8 32.5 127.8 500
Axis-FP 900-6D/2.2-8/35/AL 2.2 960 8 35 138.8 500
Axis-FP 900-6D/2.2-8/37.5/AL 2.2 960 8 37.5 138.8 500
Axis-FP 900-6D/2.2-8/40/AL 2.2 960 8 40 138.8 500
Axis-FP 900-6D/3-8/45/AL 3 960 8 45 152.8 500
Axis-FP 900-6
5000 10000 25000 350003000015000 20000
5000 10000 25000 350003000015000 20000
0.5

AXIS-FP 900-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
900 4 3~400
Axis-FP 900-4D/3-8/20/AL 3 1440 8 20 133.8 400
Axis-FP 900-4D/4-8/25/AL 4 1440 8 25 147.8 500
Axis-FP 900-4D/5.5-8/30/AL 5.5 1440 8 30 161.8 500
Axis-FP 900-4D/5.5-8/32.5/AL 5.5 1440 8 32.5 161.8 500
Axis-FP 900-4D/7.5-8/35/AL 7.5 1440 8 35 169.8 600
Axis-FP 900-4D/7.5-8/37.5/AL 7.5 1440 8 37.5 169.8 600
Axis-FP 900-4D/7.5-8/40/AL 7.5 1440 8 40 169.8 600
Axis-FP 900-4D/11-8/45/AL 11.0 1440 8 45 206.8 600
900 4/8 3~400
Axis-FP 900-4/8D/2.8/0.7-8/20/AL 2.8/0.7 1440/720 8 20 133.8 500 *
Axis-FP 900-4/8D/3.8/1-8/25/AL 3.8/1 1440/720 8 25 143.8 500 *
Axis-FP 900-4/8D/5/1.3-8/30/AL 5/1.3 1440/720 8 30 168.8 600 *
Axis-FP 900-4/8D/7.2/1.8-8/32.5/AL 7.2/1.8 1440/720 8 32.5 180.8 600 *
Axis-FP 900-4/8D/7.2/1.8-8/35/AL 7.2/1.8 1440/720 8 35 180.8 600 *
Axis-FP 900-4/8D/7.2/1.8-8/37.5/AL 7.2/1.8 1440/720 8 37.5 180.8 600 *
Axis-FP 900-4/8D/11/3-8/40/AL 11/3 1440/720 8 40 219.8 700 *
Axis-FP 900-4/8D/11/3-8/45/AL 11/3 1440/720 8 45 219.8 700 *
* maximum speed graph
1025
Ø15
16 holes

AXIS-FP 1000-6
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
1000 6 3~400
Axis-FP 1000-6D/1.5-8/25/AL 1.5 960 8 25 165.5 550
Axis-FP 1000-6D/2.2-8/30/AL 2.2 960 8 30 176.5 550
Axis-FP 1000-6D/2.2-8/32.5/AL 2.2 960 8 32.5 176.5 550
Axis-FP 1000-6D/3-8/35/AL 3 960 8 35 190.5 650
Axis-FP 1000-6D/3-8/37.5/AL 3 960 8 37.5 190.5 650
Axis-FP 1000-6D/4-8/40/AL 4 960 8 40 204.5 650
Axis-FP 1000-6D/5.5-8/45/AL 5.5 960 8 45 211.5 650
Axis-FP 1000-6D/5.5-8/50/AL 5.5 960 8 50 211.5 650
Axis-FP 1000-6
10000 5000030000 4000020000
10000 5000030000 4000020000
1

AXIS-FP 1000-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
1000 4 3~400
Axis-FP 1000-4D/5.5-8/25/AL 5.5 1440 8 25 199.5 550
Axis-FP 1000-4D/7.5-8/30/AL 7.5 1440 8 30 207.5 650
Axis-FP 1000-4D/7.5-8/32.5/AL 7.5 1440 8 32.5 207.5 650
Axis-FP 1000-4D/9.2-8/35/AL 9.2 1440 8 35 226.5 650
Axis-FP 1000-4D/11-8/37.5/AL 11 1440 8 37.5 244.5 750
Axis-FP 1000-4D/11-8/40/AL 11 1440 8 40 244.5 750
Axis-FP 1000-4D/15-8/45/AL 15 1440 8 45 259.5 750
Axis-FP 1000-4D/18.5-8/50/AL 18.5 1440 8 50 312.5 850
1000 4/8 3~400
Axis-FP 1000-4/8D/5/1.3-8/25/AL 5/1.3 1440/720 8 25 206.5 550 *
Axis-FP 1000-4/8D/7.2/1.8-8/30/AL 7.2/1.8 1440/720 8 30 218.5 650 *
Axis-FP 1000-4/8D/7.2/1.8-8/32.5/AL 7.2/1.8 1440/720 8 32.5 218.5 650 *
Axis-FP 1000-4/8D/11/3-8/35/AL 11/3 1440/720 8 35 257.5 650 *
Axis-FP 1000-4/8D/11/3-8/37.5/AL 11/3 1440/720 8 37.5 257.5 750 *
Axis-FP 1000-4/8D/11/3-8/40/AL 11/3 1440/720 8 40 257.5 750 *
Axis-FP 1000-4/8D/14/3.5-8/45/AL 14/3.5 1440/720 8 45 273.5 750 *
Axis-FP 1000-4/8D/17/4.3-8/50/AL 17/4.3 1440/720 8 50 273.5 850 *
* maximum speed graph
1140
Ø15
16 holes

AXIS-FP 1120-6
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
1120 6 3~400
Axis-FP 1120-6D/2.2-8/25/AL 2.2 960 8 25 195.5 550
Axis-FP 1120-6D/3-8/30/AL 3 960 8 30 209.5 650
Axis-FP 1120-6D/4-8/32.5/AL 4 960 8 32.5 223.5 650
Axis-FP 1120-6D/4-8/35/AL 4 960 8 35 223.5 650
Axis-FP 1120-6D/5.5-8/37.5/AL 5.5 960 8 37.5 230.5 650
Axis-FP 1120-6D/5.5-8/40/AL 5.5 960 8 40 230.5 650
Axis-FP 1120-6D/7.5-8/45/AL 7.5 960 8 45 262.5 750
Axis-FP 1120-6D/9.2-8/50/AL 9.2 960 8 50 274.5 750
Axis-FP 1120-6
6000050000 800007000030000 4000020000
6000050000 800007000030000 4000020000
2

AXIS-FP 1120-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
1120 4 3~400
Axis-FP 1120-4D/7.5-8/25/AL 7.5 1440 8 25 226.5 650
Axis-FP 1120-4D/11-8/30/AL 11 1440 8 30 263.5 750
Axis-FP 1120-4D/11-8/32.5/AL 11 1440 8 32.5 263.5 750
Axis-FP 1120-4D/15-8/35/AL 15 1440 8 35 278.5 750
Axis-FP 1120-4D/18.5-8/37.5/AL 18.5 1440 8 37.5 331.5 850
Axis-FP 1120-4D/18.5-8/40/AL 18.5 1440 8 40 331.5 850
Axis-FP 1120-4D/22-8/45/AL 22 1440 8 45 342.5 850
1120 4/8 3~400
Axis-FP 1120-4/8D/7.2/1.8-8/25/AL 7.2/1.8 1440/720 8 25 237.5 650 *
Axis-FP 1120-4/8D/11/3-8/30/AL 11/3 1440/720 8 30 276.5 750 *
Axis-FP 1120-4/8D/11/3-8/32.5/AL 11/3 1440/720 8 32.5 276.5 750 *
Axis-FP 1120-4/8D/14/3.5-8/35/AL 14/3.5 1440/720 8 35 292.5 750 *
Axis-FP 1120-4/8D/17/4.3-8/37.5/AL 17/4.3 1440/720 8 37.5 319.5 850 *
Axis-FP 1120-4/8D/20/5-8/40/AL 20/5 1440/720 8 40 334.5 850 *
Axis-FP 1120-4/8D/28/6.5-8/45/AL 28/6.5 1440/720 8 45 392.5 850 *
* maximum speed graph
1280
Ø15
20 holes

AXIS-FP 1250-6
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
1250 6 3~400
Axis-FP 1250-6D/2.2-8/25/AL 2.2 960 8 25 214.5 550
Axis-FP 1250-6D/3-8/30/AL 3 960 8 30 228.5 650
Axis-FP 1250-6D/4-8/32.5/AL 4 960 8 32.5 242.5 650
Axis-FP 1250-6D/5.5-8/35/AL 5.5 960 8 35 249.5 650
Axis-FP 1250-6D/5.5-8/37.5/AL 5.5 960 8 37.5 249.5 650
Axis-FP 1250-6D/7.5-8/40/AL 7.5 960 8 40 281.5 750
Axis-FP 1250-6D/9.2-8/45/AL 9.2 960 8 45 293.5 750
Axis-FP 1250-6D/11-8/50/AL 11 960 8 50 306.5 750
Axis-FP 1250-6
6000050000 90000800007000030000 4000010000 20000
6000050000 90000800007000030000 4000010000 20000
2

AXIS-FP 1250-4
Size Number
of poles
Voltage
[V /
50 Hz]
Model Installed motor
power Ny [kW] RPM [min⁻¹] Number of
blades
Blade setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg] Lenght L [mm] Curve number
on graph
1250 4 3~400
Axis-FP 1250-4D/7.5-8/25/AL 7.5 1440 8 25 245.5 650
Axis-FP 1250-4D/11-8/30/AL 11 1440 8 30 282.5 750
Axis-FP 1250-4D/15-8/32.5/AL 15 1440 8 32.5 297.5 750
Axis-FP 1250-4D/15-8/35/AL 15 1440 8 35 297.5 750
Axis-FP 1250-4D/18.5-8/37.5/AL 18.5 1440 8 37.5 350.5 850
Axis-FP 1250-4D/22-8/40/AL 22 1440 8 40 361.5 850
Axis-FP 1250-4D/30-8/45/AL 30 1440 8 45 424.5 850
1250 4/8 3~400
Axis-FP 1250-4/8D/7.2/1.8-8/25/AL 7.2/1.8 1440/720 8 25 256.5 650 *
Axis-FP 1250-4/8D/11/3-8/30/AL 11/3 1440/720 8 30 295.5 750 *
Axis-FP 1250-4/8D/14/3.5-8/32.5/AL 14/3.5 1440/720 8 32.5 311.5 750 *
Axis-FP 1250-4/8D/14/3.5-8/35/AL 14/3.5 1440/720 8 35 311.5 750 *
Axis-FP 1250-4/8D/17/4.3-8/37.5/AL 17/4.3 1440/720 8 37.5 338.5 850 *
Axis-FP 1250-4/8D/20/5-8/40/AL 20/5 1440/720 8 40 353.5 850 *
Axis-FP 1250-4/8D/28/6.5-8/45/AL 28/6.5 1440/720 8 45 411.5 850 *
* maximum speed graph
Axis-FP 1250-4
40000 12000080000 1000006000020000
40000 12000080000 1000006000020000